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Départ : 16:05, Fin : 16:38

1 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 14 14 - - 31.328 24.835 22.958 1:19.121

2 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 12 13 0.372 0.372 31.739 24.640 23.137 1:19.516

3 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 12 15 0.494 0.122 31.637 24.926 23.117 1:19.680

4 DEBISE Valentin MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki Superbike 15 15 0.618 0.124 31.717 24.863 23.264 1:19.844

5 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 15 17 0.766 0.148 31.802 24.994 23.161 1:19.957

6 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 3 10 0.794 0.028 31.358 24.896 23.267 1:19.521

7 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 14 14 0.803 0.009 31.742 25.059 23.135 1:19.936

8 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 9 14 0.846 0.043 31.857 24.933 23.035 1:19.825

9 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 13 14 0.937 0.091 31.989 24.725 23.318 1:20.032

10 BONNOT Maxime MC Nevers Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 14 14 0.938 0.001 31.890 25.224 23.116 1:20.230

11 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Honda Superbike Challenger 10 11 1.423 0.485 31.938 25.197 23.580 1:20.715

12 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 10 17 1.527 0.104 31.951 25.293 23.476 1:20.720

13 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 13 14 1.658 0.131 32.261 25.099 23.589 1:20.949

14 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 10 10 1.882 0.224 32.247 25.490 23.436 1:21.173

15 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 10 11 2.124 0.242 32.048 25.393 23.701 1:21.142

16 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 4 13 2.507 0.383 32.335 25.420 23.966 1:21.721

17 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 2 2 2.551 0.044 32.233 25.350 23.964 1:21.547

18 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 11 17 2.585 0.034 32.518 25.551 23.604 1:21.673

19 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha Superbike 2 5 2.693 0.108 32.490 25.218 24.052 1:21.760

20 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 8 11 5.837 3.144 33.969 26.317 24.614 1:24.900

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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